
 

 

800 m   Gesamteinlauf 

 

1.     47 Wälde Nora 02 (WK U 13) TV Biberach 2:45,3 min. 

2.     424 Taffertshofer Tilo 04 (MK U 11) LG Ortenau Nord 2:52,8 min. 

3.     16 Berger Selina 03 (WK U 12) TV Biberach 2:58,8 min. 

4.     85 Hug Celine 02 (WK U 13) TV Biberach 3:27,0 min. 

5.     467 Bächle Henri 08 (MK U 7) TV Biberach 4:38,8 min. 

 

 

800 m   Klassenwertung 

 

1.    467 Bächle Henri 08 (MK U 7) TV Biberach 4:38,8 min. 

 

1.    424 Taffertshofer Tilo 04 (MK U 11) LG Ortenau Nord 2:52,8 min. 

 

1.    16 Berger Selina 03 (WK U 12) TV Biberach 2:58,8 min. 

 

1.    47 Wälde Nora 02 (WK U 13) TV Biberach 2:45,3 min. 

2.    85 Hug Celine 02 (WK U 13) TV Biberach 3:27,0 min. 

 

 

 

1000 m   Gesamteinlauf 

 

1.     399 Hansert Henri 94 (Männer) LG Offenburg 2:41,3 min. 

2.     180 Kinnast Sebastian 87 (Männer) TV Biberach 2:42,5 min. 

3.     396 Braunstein Hannes 98 (MJ U 18) LG Offenburg 2:43,1 min. 

4.     400 Jansen Ralf Eric 97 (MJ U 18) LG Offenburg 2:56,2 min. 

5.     172 Wälde Mario 97 (MJ U 18) TV Biberach 2:59,3 min. 

6.     391 Vollmer Lukas 97 (MJ U 18) TV Gengenbach 3:02,1 min. 

7.     181 Bächle Luca 02 (MK U 13) TV Biberach 3:26,0 min. 

8.     190 Sander Kristin 94 (WJ U 23) TV Biberach 3:26,2 min. 

9.    365 Moser Sebastian 99 (MJ U 16) Running Team Ortenau 3:26,7 min. 

10.  473 Wälde Lisa 93 (WJ U 23) TV Biberach 3:33,4 min. 

11.  332 Klausmann Uwe 62 (M 50) TV Biberach 3:34,9 min. 

12.  182 Edelmann Julen 02 (MK U 13) TV Biberach 3:35,4 min. 

13.  198 Becker Matthias 66 (M 45) TV Biberach 3:56,1 min. 

14.    89 Berger Enrico 05 (MK U 10) TV Biberach 4:12,2 min. 

 

 

1000 m   Klassenwertung 

 

1.     190 Sander Kristin 94 (WJ U 23) TV Biberach 3:26,2 min. 

1.     473 Wälde Lisa 93 (WJ U 23) TV Biberach 3:33,4 min. 

 

1.       89 Berger Enrico 05 (MK U 10) TV Biberach 4:12,2 min. 

 

1.     181 Bächle Luca 02 (MK U 13) TV Biberach 3:26,0 min. 

2.    182 Edelmann Julen 02 (MK U 13) TV Biberach 3:35,4 min. 

 

1.    365 Moser Sebastian 99 (MJ U 16) Running Team Ortenau 3:26,7 min. 



 

1.    396 Braunstein Hannes 98 (MJ U 18) LG Offenburg 2:43,1 min. 

2.    400 Jansen Ralf Eric 97 (MJ U 18) LG Offenburg 2:56,2 min. 

3.    172 Wälde Mario 97 (MJ U 18) TV Biberach 2:59,3 min. 

4.    391 Vollmer Lukas 97 (MJ U 18) TV Gengenbach 3:02,1 min. 

 

1.    399 Hansert Henri 94 (Männer) LG Offenburg 2:41,3 min. 

2.    180 Kinnast Sebastian 87 (Männer) TV Biberach 2:42,5 min. 

 

1.    198 Becker Matthias 66 (M 45) TV Biberach 3:56,1 min. 

 

1.    332 Klausmann Uwe 62 (M 50) TV Biberach 3:34,9 min. 

 

 

 

3000 m   Gesamteinlauf 

 

1.     180 Kinnast Sebastian 87 (Männer) TV Biberach 10:06,6 min. 

2.     367 Walter Tobias 89 (Männer) Running Team Ortenau 10:12,9 min. 

3.     368 Treyer Björn 83 (Männer) Running Team Ortenau 10:43,9 min. 

4.     190 Sander Kristin 94 (WJ U 23) TV Biberach 11:47,1 min. 

5.     332 Klausmann Uwe 62 (M 50) TV Biberach 12:16,0 min. 

6.     198 Becker Matthias 66 (M 45) TV Biberach 12:40,7 min. 

 

 

 

3000 m   Klassenwertung 

 

1.     190 Sander Kristin 94 (WJ U 23) TV Biberach 11:47,1 min. 

 

1.     180 Kinnast Sebastian 87 (Männer) TV Biberach 10:06,6 min. 

2.     367 Walter Tobias 89 (Männer) Running Team Ortenau 10:12,9 min. 

3.     368 Treyer Björn 83 (Männer) Running Team Ortenau 10:43,9 min. 

 

1.     198 Becker Matthias 66 (M 45) TV Biberach 12:40,7 min. 

 

1.     332 Klausmann Uwe 62 (M 50) TV Biberach 12:16,0 min. 

 

 

 

Alle Ergebnisse sind für die Bestenliste geeignet. 

 

Gez. Walter Schmider 

 


